Licensed To: Seton School

Seton Swimming

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 12/18/2020 Page 1

Seton Homecoming Invitational 19-Dec-20 Yards
Location: Freedom Aauatic and Fitness Center
Seton Swimming Alumni [SALUM]

VA

Individual Meet Entries Report

# 1 Male Senior 200 Medley Relay A SALUM

Athletes 0

# 1 Male Senior 200 Medley Relay B SALUM

Athletes 0

# 2 Female Senior 200 Medley Relay A SALUM

Athletes 0

# 2 Female Senior 200 Medley Relay B SALUM

Athletes 0

# 7 Male Senior 50 Free
Shane Koehr

Daniel Koehr

Brendan Koehr

Christian Ceol

Ben Ceol

Alex Ceol

Seamus Koehr

David Catabui

Athletes 8

# 8 Female Senior 50 Free
Kathleen O'Malley

Caroline Griffin

Jillian Ceol

Anne Konstanty

Kalli Dalrymple

Katya Konstanty

Athletes 6

# 9 Male Senior 1 Meter 6 Dives

Seamus Koehr

Athletes 1

X 1:52.05Y

X

X 1:52.05Y

X

X 2:00.42Y

X

X 2:00.42Y

PO XX X X X X

LT T o T -

X

23.72Y
23.82Y
24.38Y
24.39Y
24.71Y
25.51Y
26.45Y
28.84Y

27.85Y
28.09Y
28.17Y
28.19Y
31.20Y
35.14Y

XNT



Licensed To: Seton School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 12/18/2020 Page 2

Seton Swimming

Individual Meet Entries Report

Seton Homecoming Invitational 19-Dec-20 Yards
Seton Swimming Alumni [SALUM]

Female IE's: 6 Total Athletes: 14
Male IE's: 9

Total IE's: 15 Total RE's: 4



