Seton Swimming

Individual Meet Entries Report

# 1 Male Senior 200 Medle	y Relay A SALUM	X 1:52.05Y	
	, - · y	Х	
Athletes 0			
	Delen D CALUM	X 1:52.05Y	
# 1 Male Senior 200 Medle	y Relay B SALUM	X 1:52.051 X	
		Λ	
Athletes 0			
# 2 Female Senior 200 Med	ley Relay A SALUM	X 2:00.42Y	
		Х	
Athletes 0			
# 2 Female Senior 200 Med	lev Relav B SALIIM	X 2:00.42Y	
	icy newy bondow	X	
Athletes 0			
# 7 Male Senior 50 Free			
Shane Koehr		X 23.72Y	
Daniel Koehr Brendan Koehr		X 23.82Y X 24.38Y	
Christian Ceol		X 24.39Y	
Ben Ceol		X 24.551 X 24.71Y	
Alex Ceol		X 25.51Y	
Seamus Koehr		X 26.45Y	
David Catabui		X 28.84Y	
Athletes 8			
# 8 Female Senior 50 Free			
Kathleen O'Malley		X 27.85Y	
Caroline Griffin		X 28.09Y	
Jillian Ceol		X 28.17Y	
Anne Konstanty		X 28.19Y	
Kalli Dalrymple		X 31.20Y	
Katya Konstanty		X 35.14Y	
Athletes 6			
# 9 Male Senior 1 Meter 6 I	Dives		
Seamus Koehr		X NT	

Seton Swimming

Individual Meet Entries Report

Seton Homecoming Invitational 19-Dec-20 Yards Seton Swimming Alumni [SALUM]

Female IE's:	6	Total Athletes:	14
Male IE's:	9		
Total IE's:	15	Total RE's:	4